Whip_City_2016_as_of 7-1

Rank Last_Name
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KOLODZIEJ
MCDONNELL
DEMERSKI
SMALL
MANNION
BACIS
BENOIT
ORLANDI
CORTIS
LAVERTU
STRUTHERS
MARCEAU
SCIBELLI
ROSE
TAYLOR
RYAN
GUILBAULT
NATHANSON
ZUFELT
BLANQUART
ALBERT JR
JACQUIER
ZUFELT
SAVAGE
LAFRANCE
JOHNSON
FITZELL
PARNCUTT
FULLERTON
CRONIN
MEAGHER
PERRIER
OUELLETTE
SHARPE
CORTIS
GIESE
GOULD
HOULE
LEVIN
HURST

First_Name
DANIEL
PATRICK
LOGAN
JARED
CONNOR
JACOB
CLIFFORD
JEFFREY
KAYLYNN
CORBIN
BRENNAN
RICK
STEVEN
MAXWELL
JEREMIAH
JAYCE
SHAWN
MIKE
COLE
HANNAH
DAVID
MASON
LANCE
MIKE
THOMAS
SHANE
MARQUIS
CODY
EMILY
CORY
MATTHEW
JOSHUA
JOHN
KEVIN
KYLE
GLENN
ROGER
BRANDON
ALAN
ANDREW

Group

Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser
Cruiser

Age
41-45
46-50

12
10
12
15
36-40
31-35
15-16
26-30
31-35
46-50
31-35
15
15

41-45
46-50
12
15-16
15
9
11
46-50
61 & Over
10
15
21-25
17-20
26-30

17-20
41-45
46-50
17-20
46-50
21-25

46-50
12

Points # Races Series

788
629
613
583
483
478
444
436
425
417
414
410
367
334
333
314
273
214
212
210
208
208
206
206
193
189
189
188
170
168
168
166
166
138
136
134
128
126
114
112
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2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series

Page 1 of 8




Whip_City_2016_as_of 7-1

Rank Last_Name

41
42
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44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
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THEOLOGOU
VALLESE
BELFER
BOGLI
GALLAGHER
MARCHILDON
BARTOLO
HATHAWAY
CROSBY
ACHESON
MARCHILDON
JOHNSON
GIESE
THEOLOGOU
KOMSSI
MARCHILDON
ZEBIAN
SMALL
ROWE
CORTIS
KOLODZIEJ
SCIBELLI
HATHAWAY
MCDONNELL
BACIS
MARCEAU
SMALL
PERRIER
TAYLOR
HOULE
LAFLEUR
STRUTHERS
PALMERINO
RYAN
GIROUX
JOHNSON
MANNION
FAUNCE
CARTY
PASEK

First_Name
KELLY
RICHARD
coby
RYAN
JASON
coby
ANTHONY
COLE
DESIREE
RIDLEY
KEVIN
GORDON
RENEE
NATHAN
RANDY
REBECCA
DEAN
JARED
MATTHEW
TYLER
KOLETON
STEVEN
COLE
KYLE
JACOB
RICK
MATTHEW
JOSHUA
JEREMIAH
BRANDON
GRIFFIN
BRENNAN
DEVON
JAYCE
NATHAN
SHANE
CONNOR
JOSH
DEVIN
JOSHUA

Group Age

Cruiser 41-45 110
Cruiser 13 103
Cruiser 11 92
Cruiser 21-25 84
Cruiser 46-50 83
Cruiser 21-25 68
Cruiser 11 63
Cruiser 16 63
Cruiser 15-16 63
Cruiser 8 16
Cruiser 46-50 14
Cruiser 12 12
Cruiser 46-50 10
Cruiser 13 8
Cruiser 41-45 5
Cruiser 26-30 4
Expert 17-18 682
Expert 10 647
Expert 15 644
Expert 19-27 588
Expert 9 583
Expert 28-35 561
Expert 16 557
Expert 10 527
Expert 15 504
Expert 46 & Over 493
Expert 9 470
Expert 17-18 465
Expert 15 444
Expert 9 425
Expert 16 415
Expert 28-35 401
Expert 17-18 397
Expert 9 321
Expert 9 307
Expert 10 304
Expert 12 294
Expert 14 286
Expert 16 269
Expert 10 258
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

©®ow~NOUAWNRD

=
= O

LAVERTU
STEPHENS
ALBERT JR
MEAGHER
AUSTIN
ZUFELT
SAVAGE
ROSE
CUNNINGHAM
LAYMAN
DEGRANGE
HURST
JACQUIER
OUELLETTE
BELFER
LYMAN
ZUFELT
WILMOT
GOULD
HICKS
SHARPE
ORLANDI
BARKYOUMB
BYRNE
KOMSSI
DEVINO
ARSENAULT
THEOLOGOU
FULLER
MACHNIK
SNOW
MCDONNELL
FULLERTON
SKOG

LEMKE
LYMAN
BLANQUART
ASSELIN
MANNION
ASSELIN

First_Name
CORBIN
JACOB
DAVID
MATTHEW
JOHNATHAN
COLE
MIKE
MAXWELL
MARKUS
JAGUR
SAM
ANDREW
MASON
JOHN
coby
KYLE
LANCE
JUSTIN
ROGER
ZANDER
KEVIN
JEFFREY
ERIC
NASH
RYAN
JOHN
CHRIS
NATHAN
BRODIE
SOPHIA
AUTUMN
KIRSTEN
EMILY
MADISON
HAILEE
MARISSA
HANNAH
ASHLEY
LISA
GENEVIEVE

Group Age

Expert 28-35 258
Expert 15 252
Expert 15 214
Expert 8 212
Expert 11 208
Expert 12 208
Expert 46 & Over 206
Expert 15 203
Expert 16 174
Expert 15 170
Expert 11 168
Expert 12 168
Expert 9 137
Expert 41-45 132
Expert 11 128
Expert 12 123
Expert 11 110
Expert 13 110
Expert 19-27 110
Expert 11 101
Expert 46 & Over 97
Expert 28-35 84
Expert 28-35 83
Expert 6 66
Expert 12 63
Expert 19-27 55
Expert 41-45 12
Expert 13 10
Expert 17-18 10
Girls 10 621
Girls 14 470
Girls 14 464
Girls 17-20 418
Girls 8 388
Girls 17-20 344
Girls 10 309
Girls 15-16 298
Girls 15-16 272
Girls 31-40 241
Girls 12 230
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
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13
14
15
16
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BUTLAND
MOSCUZZA
ROCK
DELUCIA
ORLANDI
RECORD
BARTOLO
KOLODZIEJ
GODBOLT
DEMERSKI
MACHNIK
BENOIT
FITZELL
STASIOWSKI
CERNAK
CORTIS
CERNAK
PROVENCAL
ROULE
CORTIS
MASSONI
MCDONNELL
LACUS
KENDIG
KENNEDY
FAUNCE
MACDONALD
SLOWICK
DRENEN

O SULLIVAN
CORTIS
BABCOCK
PAQUIN
BABCOCK
RODRIGUEZ
SKOG
BAKER
KENDIG
GIROUX
THIBODEAU

First_Name
LACEY
LYRA
AMANDA
KRISTIANA
AMANDA
LYNDSEY
ANTHONY
DANIEL
KE-ANDRE
LOGAN
BENJAMIN
CLIFFORD
MARQUIS
MAREK
NICKOLAS
DAKOTA
ZACKARY
BRETON
OWEN
DANIEL
LOUIS
HUNTER
MAXWELL
RYAN
THOMAS
JACOB
HAYDEN
ANTHONY
AIDAN
BRIAN
TRAVIS
BLAKE
JEFF
BENJAMIN
VICTOR

T)
TIMOTHY
TYLER
MATTHEW
KYLE

Group Age

Girls 13 206
Girls 9 166
Girls 17-20 166
Girls 21-30 128
Girls 31-40 63
Girls 31-40 8
Intermediate 11 465
Intermediate  41-45 444
Intermediate 16 430
Intermediate 12 417
Intermediate 8 390
Intermediate  36-40 389
Intermediate 15 363
Intermediate 10 318
Intermediate 12 317
Intermediate  17-18 311
Intermediate 13 291
Intermediate 7 282
Intermediate 14 269
Intermediate  19-27 261
Intermediate 13 259
Intermediate 15 256
Intermediate 12 232
Intermediate 10 216
Intermediate 11 207
Intermediate 11 202
Intermediate 11 194
Intermediate  17-18 194
Intermediate 11 190
Intermediate 9 184
Intermediate 14 177
Intermediate 9 172
Intermediate  28-35 163
Intermediate 14 160
Intermediate  41-45 159
Intermediate 10 158
Intermediate 16 156
Intermediate 12 154
Intermediate  28-35 138
Intermediate  17-18 136
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

MARCHILDON
LACOMBE
JOHNSON
RODRIGUEZ
VERNON
RICARDO
SMALL
ORLANDI
AVEZZIE
MOULTON
KLOPFER
SMITH
HEALEY
ACHESON
MARRA
BERTRAND JR
PERRY

MONTGOMERY

RECORD
SCHUKO
ROSS
LAVIGNE
MOULTON
ELLIOT
KELLEY
LACAILLADE
STEC
HENRICHON
HARWOOD
KLOPFER
AUSTIN
GHALAYINI
GRAVES
DROBOT
GHALAYINI
KELLEHER
PHILBRICK
VENNE
DANIELS
HAVERS

First_Name
KEVIN
JOSHUA
GORDON
DYLAN
MATEO
CAMERON
NATHAN
VINCENT
RYAN
EVAN
ISAIAH
KAYDEN
STEVEN
RIDLEY
JONATHAN
PJ

ALAN
TYLER
KENNY
ANTHONY
WILL

WILL
HUNTER
TJ
CHRISTIAN
JONATHAN
JEREMY
NICHOLAS
DAVID
CHRISTIAN
JACK
SAMIR
JONAH
DOMINIC
KHALID
JOHN
ADIN
CAMERON
BRANDON
PATRICK

Group Age

Intermediate 46 & Over 131
Intermediate  19-27 129
Intermediate 12 128
Intermediate 12 126
Intermediate 10 124
Intermediate 11 122
Intermediate 12 122
Intermediate 10 120
Intermediate  17-18 120
Intermediate 9 109
Intermediate 14 108
Intermediate 10 106
Intermediate  19-27 106
Intermediate 8 102
Intermediate  19-27 96
Intermediate  28-35 88
Intermediate 46 & Over 88
Intermediate  19-27 86
Intermediate  36-40 86
Intermediate 6 86
Intermediate 9 83
Intermediate 12 81
Intermediate 12 76
Intermediate  28-35 70
Intermediate 13 68
Intermediate 16 68
Intermediate  17-18 68
Intermediate 10 67
Intermediate 11 66
Intermediate  36-40 66
Intermediate 9 64
Intermediate 13 63
Intermediate 10 58
Intermediate 10 58
Intermediate 15 53
Intermediate 13 45
Intermediate 13 33
Intermediate 11 30
Intermediate 16 28
Intermediate 10 16
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series

Page 5 of 8




Whip_City_2016_as_of 7-1

Rank Last_Name

75
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MOSCUZZA
CORTIS
LAYMAN
LAYMAN
HEALEY
LAFLEUR
KELLEHER
BALBONI
PROVENCAL
BALBONI
BABCOCK
SKOG
PERRY

GRAHAM-WEBER

NIEVES JR
SMALL
CONNOR
MATLASZ
WOOD
SULESKI
CRANE
HAGEMAN
MAGNI
WALDER
CORTIS
BAKER
KUMIEGA
KUEHNER
HAUSER JR
AVEZZIE
HAUSER
CORBETT
STUCK
YUZYCH
STRAUSS
JACOBS
SAALFRANK
BARTOLO
MOULTON
HICKS

First_Name
CLIVE
OLIVER
JORN

JAKE
TOMMY
NEIL
KEVIN
COLIN
JUSTIN
DOMINICK
BRIAN
FINLEY
TYLER
KADEN
MIGUEL
RACHEL
ASHLEY
COOPER
CARTER
RYAN
SHAMUS
VOORHEES
LUKE
KOEN
SHYANNE
KEVIN
OWEN
BRADLEY
SCOTT
LOGAN
AARON
LIAM
JAMIE
MARKIYAN
STEPHEN
REINA
BENJAMIN
MATT
ETHAN
WILLOW

Group Age
Intermediate 7 14
Intermediate 8 10
Intermediate 13 8
Intermediate  17-18 8
Intermediate  28-35 8
Intermediate 46 & Over 8
Intermediate 9 6
Novice 7 261
Novice 41-45 252
Novice 13 240
Novice 36-40 207
Novice 8 202
Novice 11 176
Novice 11 176
Novice 15 168
Novice 19-27 137
Novice 17-18 134
Novice 7 131
Novice 6 128
Novice 14 126
Novice 12 121
Novice 8 121
Novice 17-18 108
Novice 12 107
Novice 12 96
Novice 7 93
Novice 9 90
Novice 10 84
Novice 11 84
Novice 12 78
Novice 13 78
Novice 6 76
Novice 11 74
Novice 13 72
Novice 19-27 71
Novice 14 71
Novice 13 69
Novice 41-45 69
Novice 5& Under 69
Novice 6 69
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

SEXTON
SNOW
SULIKOWSKI
KENNEY
OBRIEN
AUSTIN
GHALAYINI
MACHNIK
COLTON
CHAMPAGNE
BYRNE
MARCOUX
HAVERS
ACHESON
LACOMBE
SHOEMAKER
KALETA
BYRNE
KLOPFER
THACKER
WHITNEY
MCKAY
MORIARTY
HAVERS
LUSSIER
MONTGOMERY
MCCARTHY
ASSELIN
SULESKI
DEGRAY
BLAKE
VERNON
HERMANS
HALLEY
HENRICHON
VERNON
ROY

CORTIS
VERDON
WILLIAMS

First_Name
BREADEN
CLYDE
GAVINN
JOHN
DILLON
JOSHUA
ZIYAD
STEPHEN
coby
CHRIS
ELAINA
PAUL
RILEY
ROB
ALYSSA
TATUM
CALEB
SHAUN
JESSE
ASHLEY
JACK

MADDYSON

LOGAN
SHAWN
RYAN
ABIGAIL
CAITLIN
LILIANA
SEAN
ADAM
TANNER
ELENA
COOPER
SAM

ALEXANDRA

ELIAS
MIKEY
EVAN
CHRISTIAN
KAYLIE

Group Age

Novice 6 66
Novice 12 65
Novice 7 63
Novice 11 62
Novice 14 59
Novice 5& Under 58
Novice 12 57
Novice 41-45 57
Novice 17-18 56
Novice 36-40 50
Novice 6 50
Novice 46 & Over 48
Novice 9 46
Novice 36-40 44
Novice 19-27 44
Novice 6 42
Novice 9 40
Novice 36-40 38
Novice 5& Under 38
Novice 13 38
Novice 9 34
Novice 14 34
Novice 5& Under 33
Novice 41-45 30
Novice 19-27 29
Novice 11 29
Novice 19-27 28
Novice 7 27
Novice 14 25
Novice 10 23
Novice 10 23
Novice 6 23
Novice 8 22
Novice 13 21
Novice 8 21
Novice 10 20
Novice 8 20
Novice 13 18
Novice 17-18 18
Novice 16 18
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
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74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

FORWARD
COLTON
ERICSON
ACHESON
HEALEY
COULL

SHOEMAKER

POTVIN
JUTRAS

KRATOCHVIL

NIEVES
PHILBRICK

RONALDSON

First_Name
JASON
DELANEY
NAOMI
VIOLET
THOMAS
DENNIS
TRENTON
NOAH
ANTHONY
JACK
KASON
MADDY
BRADY

Group
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Age
13
12

5 & Under
5 & Under

28-35
41-45

5 & Under

14
14
8
9
10
8

16
14
12

=
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Points # Races Series

2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
2016 Whip City Track Series
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